
 

 

Class Unit Test Exaination 

(Internal Assessment) 

2023-2024 (Sem-I, Sem-III ,Sem-V) 

         All the students of Semester-I, III, V are here by informed that unit test held with 

reference to given below time table. 

 

Date 

 

Class 

 

20/09/23 

 

21/09/23 

 

22/09/23 

 

25/09/23 

 

26/09/23 

 

27/09/23 

 

29/09/23 

 

03/10/23 

B.Sc.-I 

11 AM -    

12  Noon 

Marathi English Physics Chemistry Math-I Math-II Electronics Computer 

Science 

B.Sc.-II 

1 PM -2 

PM 

--- --- Math-I Math-II Electronics Chemistry Computer 

Science 

Physics 

B.Sc.-III 

3 PM –4PM 

--- --- Chemistry Computer 

Science 

Physics Math-I Math-II Electronics 

 

                                                                                                                                              

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

All the students of B.Sc.-I, B.Sc.-II and B.Sc.-III are here by inform that, they have to submit 

their Assignments of Sem-I, Sem-III and Sem-V(Winter -2023) to their respective subject 

teacher as per the dates givens below. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Note: - After the date of submission, your assignments will not be accepted. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Subject Date Of Submission 

Marathi 09/10/2023 

English 10/10/2023 

Physics 11/10/2023 

Chemistry 12/10/2023 

Mathematics-I 13/10/2023 

Mathematics-II 14/10/2023 

Electronics 17/10/2023 

Computer Science 19/10/2023 



 

Class Unit Test Exaination 

(Internal Assessment) 

2023-2024 (Sem-II, Sem-IV, Sem-VI) 

     All the students of sem-II, IV, VI are here by informed that unit test held with reference to 

given below time table. 

   

Date 

 

Class 

 

29/01/2024 

 

30/01/2024 

 

31/01/2024 

 

05/02/2024 

 

06/02/2024 

 
07/02/2024 

 

08/02/2024 
 

09/02/2024 

B.Sc.-I 

11 AM-        

12 Noon 

Marathi English Electronics Chemistry Computer 

Science  

Physics Math-I Math-II 

B.Sc.-II 

1 PM -2 PM 

Chemistry Math-I Physics Math-II Electronics Computer 

Science 

--- --- 

B.Sc.-III 

3 PM –4PM 

Physics Electronics Chemistry Computer 

Science 

Math-II Math-I --- --- 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 All the students of B.Sc.-I, B.Sc.-II and B.Sc.-III are here by inform that, 

they have to submit their Assignments of Sem-II, Sem-IV and Sem-VI (Summer-2024) to 

their respective subject teacher as per the dates givens below.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Note :- after the date of submission, your assignments will not be accepted. 

 

Subject Date Of Submission 

Marathi 04/03/2024 

English 
05/03/2024 

Physics 
07/03/2024 

Chemistry 
11/03/2024 

Mathematics-I 
13/03/2024 

Mathematics-II 
13/03/2024 

Electronics 
14/03/2024 

Computer Science 
15/03/2024 


