

Class Unit Test Exaination

(Internal Assessment)

2023-2024 (Sem-I, Sem-III ,Sem-V)

All the students of Semester-I, III, V are here by informed that unit test held with reference to given below time table.

Date Class	20/09/23	21/09/23	22/09/23	25/09/23	26/09/23	27/09/23	29/09/23	03/10/23
B.ScI 11 AM - 12 Noon	Marathi	English	Physics	Chemistry	Math-I	Math-II	Electronics	Computer Science
B.ScII 1 PM -2 PM			Math-I	Math-II	Electronics	Chemistry	Computer Science	Physics
B.ScIII 3 PM –4PM			Chemistry	Computer Science	Physics	Math-I	Math-II	Electronics



All the students of B.Sc.-I, B.Sc.-II and B.Sc.-III are here by inform that, they have to submit their Assignments of Sem-I, Sem-III and Sem-V(Winter -2023) to their respective subject teacher as per the dates givens below.

Subject	Date Of Submission			
Marathi	09/10/2023			
English	10/10/2023			
Physics	11/10/2023			
Chemistry	12/10/2023			
Mathematics-I	13/10/2023			
Mathematics-II	14/10/2023			
Electronics	17/10/2023			
Computer Science	19/10/2023			

Note: - After the date of submission, your assignments will not be accepted.



Class Unit Test Exaination

(Internal Assessment)

2023-2024 (Sem-II, Sem-IV, Sem-VI)

All the students of sem-II, IV, VI are here by informed that unit test held with reference to given below time table.

Date Class	29/01/2024	30/01/2024	31/01/2024	05/02/2024	06/02/2024	07/02/2024	08/02/2024	09/02/2024
B.ScI 11 AM- 12 Noon	Marathi	English	Electronics	Chemistry	Computer Science	Physics	Math-I	Math-II
B.ScII 1 PM -2 PM	Chemistry	Math-I	Physics	Math-II	Electronics	Computer Science		
B.ScIII 3 PM –4PM	Physics	Electronics	Chemistry	Computer Science	Math-II	Math-I		



All the students of B.Sc.-I, B.Sc.-II and B.Sc.-III are here by inform that, they have to submit their Assignments of Sem-II, Sem-IV and Sem-VI (Summer-2024) to their respective subject teacher as per the dates givens below.

Subject	Date Of Submission			
Marathi	04/03/2024			
English	05/03/2024			
Physics	07/03/2024			
Chemistry	11/03/2024			
Mathematics-I	13/03/2024			
Mathematics-II	13/03/2024			
Electronics	14/03/2024			
Computer Science	15/03/2024			

Note:- after the date of submission, your assignments will not be accepted.